31-07-2017

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

FINAL CA MATUNGA-~ TIME TABLE
03-08-2017 04-08-2017

01-08-2017 02-08-2017

05-08-2017

06-08-2017

07-08-2017

08-08-2017

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Prof. Yogesh

7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

PLEASE NOTE: CAKE CUTTING AND TAKING PHOTOGRAPHS WITH PROFESSORS IS
STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

Prof. Rakesh Mishra

3:00 PM To 9:00 PM

Prof. Rakesh Mishra

3:00 PM To 9:00 PM




